APPETIZERS

Minty’s Jumbo Wings

Hot, Honey BBQ or Minty's Signature Sauce
Ross' Smoked Half Smoke

Hot sausage served on a roll with onions,
relish, ketchup and mustard, with one side
Minty’s Potato Skins 10.50
Potato skins topped with cheddar cheese,
bacon and sour cream

Chicken-on-a-Stick

SIGNATPRE ENTREES‘

Moses Chicken & Waffles

Buttermilk fried chicken and Belgian waffles with
warm syrup and whipped |cream

Back Road Sweet Potato Pancake

Sweet potato pancakes with glazed pecans and fresh
fruit with syrup and whipped cream
Underground Railroad Fish & Grits

Fresh catch-of-the-day fiS}Ll filet, grilled or fried and

16.50

8.50

served with Minty’s cheesy grits. For shrimp, add/$2.00.
Down the River Brisket Burger

Prime brisket patty, topped with a slice of smoked
brisket, onion, lettuce, tomatoes and/cheddar cheese
served on a Minty's roll and one side **
Emancipation Cheeseburger

Fresh ground beef topped onions, lettuce, tomatoes
And cheddar cheese served on a Minty roll with|one side.
For bacon, add 1.00. *¥ ‘

Minty’s Turkeyburger

Fresh turkey burger topped onions, lettuce, tomatoes
and cheddar cheese served on a Minty roll with/one side
Minty's Southern Fried Chicken Sandwich
Buttermilk, golden-fried chicken breast, served on a

roll with lettuce, tomato and Minty’s Signature Sauce,
with one side

Harriet's Southern Buttermilk Fried Chicken 15.95
Choice of fried chicken|thigh and legs, with one side.
For chicken breast and/wings, add 2.00.
Araminta's On-The-Sea Sandwich

Spicy fried fresh catch-of-the-day fish with lettuce,
tomato and spicy Minty's sauce

Underground Crab Cake Sandwich

Fresh crab cake served on Minty’s bun with lettuce,
tomato, and Minty’s Special Sauce and choice of one side.

Buttermilk fried, chicken on a stick

17.50

14.50

3450

13.50

14.50

17.75

i

MINTY’S BARN DOOR SIDES ‘

Minty's Baked Mac N Cheese MINTY’S SALADS

Minty's Homemade Cheese Grits

4.50
4.50
4.50
3.25
4.00
4.00
4.00

Dorchester Salad

Buttermilk fried chicken, strawberries, blueberries
and house dressing

Cambridge Grilled Salmon Salad

Fresh grilled Salmon on mixed greens, fresh fruits
and Minty’s house dressing

Uptown Corn Bread

Minty's Homemade Baked Beans
Minty’s House Slaw

Hand Cut French Fries

Minty’s Potato Salad

MINTY’S DESSERTS

Minty’s Skillet Cheesecake Brownie
Served with fresh dipped vanilla ice cream
Lemon Pound Cake

Lemon pound cake with lemon glaze and

BEVERAGES

Signature Sweet Tea

Signature Unsweet Tea

Soda

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mountain Dew, Root Beer,
Sierra Mist
Glass of Wine
Beer

garnished with fresh fruit
7.50]8.50]9.50
7.00]8.00

Hand-Dipped Ice Cream 1.90

Per scoop

** Consuming raw or undercooked animal foods may increase your risk of contracting a foodborne illness, especially if you
have certain medical conditions.
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